
Daily % Ballots % Ballots

Daily  of Ballots Received Returned

   Date Mail *Counter Drop Box Total Mailed To Date To Date

9/30 10 48 58 0.0317% 58 0.032%

10/3 21 10 31 0.0169% 89 0.049%

10/4 10 6 16 0.0087% 105 0.057%

10/5 54 1 55 0.0300% 160 0.087%

10/6 16 5 21 0.0115% 181 0.099%

10/7 30 0 30 0.0164% 211 0.115%

10/10 1 20 21 0.0115% 232 0.127%

10/11 63 16 79 0.0431% 311 0.170%

10/12 33 9 42 0.0229% 353 0.193%

10/13 44 12 56 0.0306% 409 0.223%

10/14 36 3 2 41 0.0224% 450 0.246%

10/17 11 16 27 0.0147% 477 0.260%

10/18 27 10 37 0.0202% 514 0.281%

10/19 53 4 57 0.0311% 571 0.312%

10/20 76 11 87 0.0475% 658 0.359%

10/21 61 5 311 377 0.2058% 1,035 0.565%

10/23 0 0 312 312 0.1703% 1,347 0.735%

10/24 4,808 261 3,304 8373 4.5696% 9,720 5.305%

10/25 323 71 894 1288 0.7029% 11,008 6.008%
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Totals 5,667 508 4,823

*Counter includes Office Counter, Email and Fax.
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183,231 Eligible Voters                  183,231 Ballots Mailed

November 8, 2016 Presidential Election
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